
DUO ASO
TREPAIL 13.1.2024
5116GE ASO Sillery

Agnès WISSEMBERG
5116GE ASO Sillery
Circuit : DUO+LOISIR
Temps : 1:49:29 [Points : 29]

1/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Manon Léna FAUVEL FAUVEL 1:35:06 [10]

1. 78 00:11:14  [2]
2. 69 00:08:02 00:19:16  [2]
3. 68 00:09:09 00:28:25  [3]
4. 63 00:12:16 00:40:41  [3]
5. 62 00:06:13 00:46:54  [3]
6. 61 00:04:33 00:51:27  [3]
7. 48 00:09:53 01:01:20  [3]
8. 52 00:11:07 01:12:27  [2]
9. 50 00:07:53 01:20:20  [2]

10. 72 00:04:39 01:24:59  [2]
11. 71 00:08:26 01:33:25  [2]
12. 55 00:12:00 01:45:25  [2]
13. 999 00:04:04 01:49:29
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